
Attendant

MATERNITY ROOM DETAILS*

TVToliet

Please Note:
*  Tariff w.e.f. 1st  August 2022. Room Tariff is subject to change without prior intimation.

#  Additional charges will be levied in case of night stay or over stay in the Day Care. Please
enquire at the counter for further details.

^ For chemotherapy patient only.

Reclining Chair

Reclining Chair

Chair

Couch

Chair

Couch

SICU

MICU

NICU

HDU

Day Care (A)#

Day Care (B)^

Type

Rs.14,000

Rs.14,000

Rs. 7,700

Rs. 9,700

Rs. 3,300

Rs. 6,100

Tariff

Tariff

Rs.2,00,000

Rs.2,00,000

Rs.1,20,000

Rs.1,20,000

Rs.50,000

Rs.75,000

Advance
Payment

Facilities
(All rooms are Air Conditioned)

(All rooms are Air Conditioned)

Attendant

Bed

1-10

1-12

1-9

5-12

316 - A,B,C

1-4

Advance
Payment

Facilities
Type

Sofa Rs. 15,500 Rs. 2,00,000Executive (B)100-103

Sofa Rs. 16,000 Rs. 2,00,000Executive (A)104-105

022 - 2366 7224 / 7228

022 - 2366 7665

022 - 2355 7305 / 7306

022 - 2366 7667 / 7767

022 - 2366 7800 / 7799

022 - 2366 7354

reception@breachcandyhospital.org

tpa@breachcandyhospital.org

bank.transfer@breachcandyhospital.org

booking@breachcandyhospital.org

mainopd@breachcandyhospital.org

billing@breachcandyhospital.org

Admission

TPA / Insurance

Account

Booking Office

OPD

Billing

Sofa Rs. 15,500 Rs. 2,00,000Executive (B)107-108

Sofa Rs. 12,100 Rs. 2,00,000Deluxe (A)113-115

Sofa Rs. 11,000 Rs. 1,50,000Deluxe (B)109-112

Couch Rs. 8,000 Rs. 1,50,000Single Room (D)116

Sofa Rs. 7,500 Rs. 1,50,000Twin Sharing106 A-B#

Rooms

*ICU, HDU & DAY CARE DETAILS

*    Tariff w.e.f. 1st August 2022. Room Tariff is subject to change without prior intimation.

v  Maternity registration charges Rs. 11000/- (adjustable/non-refundable) to be paid by 

     1st week of 3rd month of pregnancy.

v  Stem Cell collection charges of Rs. 5500/- will be charged by the hospital.

v  Baby care charges are Rs. 2750/- per Day.

#   Male attendants will not be allowed for overnight stay in sharing room.

Please Note :

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

Email : info@breachcandyhospital.org l Website : www.breachcandyhospital.org



*ROOM TARIFF

Please Note:* Tariff w.e.f. 1st August 2022

* Room Tariff  is subject to change without prior intimation.

^ For Surgical Patient deposit will be as per surgery. 90% of the estimate amount is to be paid 
before the surgery.

# Male attendants will not be allowed for overnight stay in the Sharing Room.
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Toilet
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Outside

Outside

Outside

Attendant

Sofa

Sofa

Sofa

Sofa

Sofa

Couch

Couch

Couch

Couch

Couch

Sofa

Reclining
Chair

411

404

500-507
600-607
700-707

508-513
608-613
708-713

329,220
120-121

118-119

209-217
221-222
301-302
332-333

122-123

218-219
305-315
317-328

330-331

117 A-
D#

405
408-410

Rooms
Facilities

(All rooms are Air Conditioned)

Suite
(A)

Suite
(B)

Single
Room

(A)

Single
Room

(B)

Single
Room

(C)

Single
Room

(E)

Single
Room

(F)

Single
Room

(G)

Single
Room

(H)

Single
Room

(I)

Four
Sharing

Deluxe
(C)

Type

Rs.31,900

Rs.20,600

Rs. 10,400

Rs. 10,400

Rs. 8,500

Rs. 7,300

Rs. 7,200

Rs. 5,900

Rs. 5,000

Rs. 5,000

Rs.3,100

Rs.11,600

Tariff

(Medical 
Admissions)

Rs.3,90,000

Rs.2,50,000

33 Sofa
400-403
406-407

Executive
(C)

Rs.16,000 Rs.2,00,000

Rs.1,50,000

Rs.1,50,000

Rs. 1,15,000

Rs. 1,00,000

Rs. 1,00,000

Rs. 1,00,000

Rs. 70,000

Rs. 70,000

Rs. 55,000

Rs.1,40,000

Advance Payment
<
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