MATERNITY ROOM DETAILS*

Rooms	Туре	Facilities (All rooms are Air Conditioned)			Tariff	Advance Payment
		Toliet	TV	Attendant		
104-105	Executive (A)	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 16,000	Rs. 2,00,000
100-103	Executive (B)	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 15,500	Rs. 2,00,000
107-108	Executive (B)	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 15,500	Rs. 2,00,000
113-115	Deluxe (A)	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 12,100	Rs. 2,00,000
109-112	Deluxe (B)	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 11,000	Rs. 1,50,000
116	Single Room (D)	✓	✓	Couch	Rs. 8,000	Rs. 1,50,000
106 A-B#	Twin Sharing	✓	✓	Sofa	Rs. 7,500	Rs. 1,50,000

Please Note:

- Tariff w.e.f. 1st August 2022. Room Tariff is subject to change without prior intimation.
- Maternity registration charges Rs. 11000/- (adjustable/non-refundable) to be paid by 1st week of 3rd month of pregnancy.
- ∨ Stem Cell collection charges of Rs. 5500/- will be charged by the hospital.
- ∨ Baby care charges are Rs. 2750/- per Day.
- # Male attendants will not be allowed for overnight stay in sharing room.

ICU, HDU & DAY CARE DETAILS*

Туре	Bed	Facilities (All rooms are Air Conditioned)	Tariff	Advance Payment
		Attendant		
SICU	1-10	Reclining Chair	Rs.14,000	Rs.2,00,000
MICU	1-12	Reclining Chair	Rs.14,000	Rs.2,00,000
NICU	1-9	Chair	Rs. 7,700	Rs.1,20,000
HDU	5-12	Couch	Rs. 9,700	Rs.1,20,000
Day Care (A)#	1-4	Couch	Rs. 6,100	Rs.75,000
Day Care (B) [^]	316 - A,B,C	Chair	Rs. 3,300	Rs.50,000

Please Note:

- * Tariff w.e.f. 1st August 2022. Room Tariff is subject to change without prior intimation.
- # Additional charges will be levied in case of night stay or over stay in the Day Care. Please enquire at the counter for further details.
- ^ For chemotherapy patient only.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

Admission	022 - 2366 7224 / 7228	recention @hree cheen dub conital are
Admission	022 - 2300 /224 / /220	reception@breachcandyhospital.org
Booking Office	022 - 2366 7667 / 7767	booking@breachcandyhospital.org
TPA / Insurance	022 - 2366 7665	tpa@breachcandyhospital.org
OPD	022 - 2366 7800 / 7799	mainopd@breachcandyhospital.org
Account	022 - 2355 7305 / 7306	bank.transfer@breachcandyhospital.org
Billing	022 - 2366 7354	billing@breachcandyhospital.org

Email: info@breachcandyhospital.org | Website: www.breachcandyhospital.org

ROOM TARIFF BROCHURE





Your Care Is Our Concern

- The hospital does not have a class based billing system for any hospital services except the room tariff.
- All services will be charged 1.5 times the normal traiff if availed on Sunday, Public Holiday and off working hours.
- Rooms are subject to availability at the time of admission irrespective of the room preferences given at the time of making advance payment.
- Standard check in time: 4:00 PM.
- Standard check out time: 11:00AM.
- ❖ GST @ 5% will be levied on the room tariff (other than ICUs) above Rs. 5000/- per day w.e.f. 18th July 2022.
- Stay beyond standard check out time will attract additional room charges.
- If the patient is transferred to the ICU from the room, the room has to be vacated immediately.
- Kindly carry patient's valid Government issued photo Identity proof at the time of registration / admission preferably Aadhar Card.
- Kindly check and confirm your registration demographic details before signing the admission form.
- All foreign national / NRI / PIO & OCI patients are requested to submit a valid copy of patient's Passport / Visa / PIO & OCI at the time of admission.
- Patients availing cashless insurance services are advised to get in touch with TPA Desk minimum 48 hrs. prior to admission.
- Facility for online payment via Net banking or Hospital website is available, for further details contact 022-23557305/306
- All bills are to be paid by NEFT / RTGS / Via Hospital website /Debit Cards / Credit Cards / D.D. / Pay order / Cash. As per Section 269ST of Income Tax Act, Hospital will not accept cash of Rs. 2 lakh or More per Patient w.e.f. 1st April 2017. Cheques shall not be accepted.
- For all patients admitted / undergoing a surgery an estimate will be given. 90% of the Estimate amount is to be paid before the surgery.

ROOM TARIFF

Rooms	Туре	(All room	Facilities (All rooms are Air Conditioned)		Tariff	Advance Payment [^]
		Toilet	TV	Attendant		(Medical Admissions)
411	Suite (A)	2	1	Sofa	Rs.31,900	Rs.3,90,000
404	Suite (B)	2	√	Sofa	Rs.20,600	Rs.2,50,000
400-403 406-407	Executive (C)	<	>	Sofa	Rs.16,000	Rs.2,00,000
405 408-410	Deluxe (C)	\	1	Sofa	Rs.11,600	Rs.1,40,000
500-507 600-607 700-707	Single Room (A)	√	1	Sofa	Rs. 10,400	Rs.1,50,000
508-513 608-613 708-713	Single Room (B)	1	1	Sofa	Rs. 10,400	Rs.1,50,000
329,220 120-121	Single Room (C)	1	1	Sofa	Rs. 8,500	Rs. 1,15,000
118-119	Single Room (E)	1	1	Couch	Rs. 7,300	Rs. 1,00,000
209-217 221-222 301-302 332-333	Single Room (F)	1	1	Couch	Rs. 7,200	Rs. 1,00,000
122-123	Single Room (G)	1	1	Couch	Rs. 5,900	Rs. 1,00,000
218-219 305-315 317-328	Single Room (H)	Outside	√	Couch	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 70,000
330-331	Single Room (I)	Outside	√	Couch	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 70,000
117 A- D#	Four Sharing	Outside	-	Reclining Chair	Rs.3,100	Rs. 55,000

Please Note:* Tariff w.e.f. 1st August 2022

^{*} Room Tariff is subject to change without prior intimation.

[^] For Surgical Patient deposit will be as per surgery. 90% of the estimate amount is to be paid before the surgery.

[#] Male attendants will not be allowed for overnight stay in the Sharing Room.